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Progresivi | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Gérmim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Gérmim | Vol.Prog.Mbush | Vol.Prog.Gérmim
0+000.00 | 0.01 1.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 0.02 5.27 0.34 72.05 0.34 72.05
0+040.00 | 0.09 1.27 1.16 62.55 1.50 134.60
0+060.00 | 0.07 1.71 1.65 29.88 3.15 164.48
0+080.00 | 0.02 1.96 0.98 56.72 4153 201.20
0+100.00 | 0.03 2.22 0.55 41.80 468 243.00
0+120.00 | 0.09 1.78 1.22 40.05 5.90 283.05
0+140.00 | 0.06 2.26 1.47 40.38 7.57 323.43
0+160.00 | 0.10 5.00 1.63 52.40 8.99 575.83
0+180.00 | 0.07 5.357 1.74 82.82 10.74 458.65
0+200.00 | 0.00 2.57 0.71 77.20 11.45 535.85
0+220.00 | 0.00 2.38 0.00 47.50 11.45 583.35
0+240.00 | 0.00 2.71 0.00 50.93 11.45 634.28
0+260.00 | 0.03 2.25 0.28 49.68 11.72 683.95
0+280.00 | 0.05 1.52 0.82 57.78 12.55 721.73
0+300.00 | 0.00 2.3 0.52 38.57 13.07 760.30
0+320.00 | 0.00 2.62 0.00 49.25 13.07 809.55
0+ 340.00 | 0.01 2.47 0.05 50.89 13.12 860.45
0+360.00 | 0.05 2.65 0.56 50.97 13.67 911.42
0+380.00 | 0.04 1.41 0.89 40.40 14.57 951.81
0+400.00 | 0.03 1.48 0.71 28.89 15.28 980.71
0+420.00 | .07 1.50 1.05 29.86 16.33 1010.56
0+440.00 | 0.10 1.10 171 26.00 18.04 1036.57
0+460.00 | 0.09 1.36 1.79 24.50 19.84 1061.06
0+480.00 | 0.00 4.08 0.82 53.04 20.65 111410
0+484.57 | 0.00 2.90 0.00 15.16 20.65 1129.26
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